
Bendri taškai po 6 etapų

S

S PRO

SUMA
Taškai 1 Taškai 2 Taškai 3 Taškai 4 Taškai 5 Taškai 6 Taškai 7 Taškai

298
288
271
198
186
178
169
142
142
110
78
78
71
48
46
43
42
31
31
29
28
27
24
24
21
21
13

SUMA
Taškai 1 Taškai 2 Taškai 3 Taškai 4 Taškai 5 Taškai 6 Taškai 7 Taškai

332
284
267
238
235
212
106
86
75
41

Nr Vardas, Pavardė
1 48 49 59 39 42 61
2 38 55 47 59 45 44
3 45 54 58 41 25 48
4 34 40 0 41 29 54
5 47 0 0 53 50 36
6 0 40 36 42 24 36
7 38 34 35 0 29 33
8 32 40 0 34 36 0
9 0 0 35 29 39 39

10 43 0 0 0 35 32
11 38 40 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 39 39 0 0
13 0 0 0 35 36 0
14 48 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 46 0
16 0 0 43 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 42 0
18 0 31 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 31 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 29
21 28 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 27 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 24 0
24 0 0 0 24 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 21 0
26 0 0 0 0 21 0
27 0 0 0 13 0 0

Nr Vardas, Pavardė
1 47 53 53 65 59 55
2 62 55 37 44 39 47
3 52 54 0 44 61 56
4 48 36 41 36 41 36
5 0 40 58 48 42
6 0 45 49 46 36 36
7 0 0 37 36 33
8 0 0 44 0 0
9 39 36 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 41

Šarūnas Armanavičius
Nojus Pukelis

Kasparas Vaikėnas
Šarūnas Aleksandravičius
Vincentas Kvedaravičius

Dovydas Byčkovskis
Erikas Bačėnas

Oskar Navumchyk
Stela Kukevičiūtė

Benas Damoševičius
Ridas Filipavičius

Benas Rasimavičius

Karolis Mikšys
Maksim Yakimenko
Ridas Filipavičius
Lukas Didžgalvis

Benas Vaitiekunas
Vytautas Žeruolis
Tadas Pukėnas
Simonas Bitinas

Dominykas Mikšys
Augustinas Barzda
Deimantas Mikšys

Dominykas Sladkevičius
Oscar Hayes

Benas De La Mare

Paulina Stašelytė
Ugnė Puškoriūtė

Liudvikas Kvedaravičius

Normantas Arvasevicius
Ervin Kocaj

Rokas Brokorius

Ugnė Puškoriūtė

Deividas Večkys
Jokūbas Kaminskas

Ema Filipavičiūtė

Klaidas Mozeris

47

0
42

0


